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Item Name

Colors 1

Colors 2

Colors 3

Colors 4

Colors 5

Finishing

Panels material 1

Panels material 2

Panels material 3

Doors

Handles material

Legs material

Mirror

Glass

Edges

Soft edges

Wall fixing fittings

Extension

Extension size (cm)

Extension stored under the top

Synchronized opening

Top panel thickness (mm)

chipboard melamine

paper

15

light edges

chipboard melamine

silver

silver

plastic

plastic

white

Decor Sonoma oak
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Nr. Dimensions / Abmessungen in mm /
Measurements T V H QK

L
QK
R

LK
L

LK
R

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

569 x 281 x 15 SP
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638 x 266 x 151 SP F F X X M X

495 x 282 x 151 SP F F M M M M
495 x 282 x 151 SP F F M M M M
1050 x 80 x 12
522 x 258 x 2,51
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